YOUF{:OOd is Fresh]y Preparecl to OFC{CF,

P!casc take this into consideration whilst waiting.

At Fot a Doodlc Do we use

loca”grproclucccl ‘FOOdS w}werever we can.

\/\/e cannot guarantee our products

clo not contain traces omc nuts

BOREWELL
PDREAKFASTS

Brea‘ocast served from

9.00am -~ 10.50am




Borcwc” Breauasts

Borewell Big PBreakfast £6.95
2 rashers of bacon, sausage, black Pudc{ing,

fried egg, baked beans, fried tomato and
a round of buttered toast

Bacon Roll £%.65
FFCS]"I!H cooked bacon served in a lightlg toasted Ro”

Bacon and E_gg Ro” £3.90
Freshlg cooked bacon served in a ]ightlg
toasted Roll with fried fresh free range egg

Sausage and E_gg Ko” £4.30
Pure Aberdeen Angus beef sausage

served ina ligl’ltlg toasted Roll

with fried fresh free range egg

Sausage Roll £3.95
FPure Aberdeen Angus beef sausage
servedin a liglﬂtlg toasted Ro”

5cramblecl Eggs on Toas’c £35.95
FFCS}’IIH PFCPaer scramblcd eggs madc Wlt}‘l ]CFCC

rangcc{ eggs served on warm buttered toast

" exas Eggs Benedict” £4.50
Foachcc{ I:ree Range eggs served on a toasted
muffin and toPPcd with [Jollandaise sauce

”B!azing PBeans on | oast” £3.00
Baked bear\s SCr\/Cd on FrCS!")I\lj PrCPaer
buttered toast

“]:ruitg Pancakes”
2 Pancakcs £3.50
| Pancakc £1.95

Frcslﬁlg warmed Pancakcs served with

scasonal 1Cruit ancl maP]c SyFUP

“Chocolate Pancakes”
2 Pancakes £3.50
| Pancakc £1.95

I:reslﬁlg warmed Pancal(es SC!’VCd Wlth

seriouslﬁ chocolate sauce

A sclection of breakfast cereals

are available on quUCSt

Drinks

[ arge CaPPuccino
(Cafe| atte

Café Mocha
Americano

Mug of [Tilter Coffee
Cup of Filter Coffee
Potof TeaperPerson
Specia!itg T eas

[Hot Chocolate

FHot (Chocolate [Tloat

(with marshmallows and cream)

Glass of Ml”(
Fresh APP[C or Orangc Juice

£2.50
£2.40
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00
£1.75
£1.70
£1.95
£2.10

£2.40

£1.%5
£1.75
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