BOREWELL BREAKFASTS

Breakfast served from 9.00am ~ 10.30am

Your food is freshly prepared to order, please take this into consideration whilst waiting.

At Pot a Doodle Do we use locally-produced foods wherever we can.

We cannot guarantee our products do not contain traces of nuts



Borewell Breakfasts

Borewell Big Breakfast 2 rashers of bacon, sausage, black pudding, fried egg, baked beans, fried tomato and a round of buttered toast	£6.95
Bacon Roll Freshly cooked bacon served in a lightly toas	£3.65 sted Roll
Bacon and Egg Roll Freshly cooked bacon served in a lightly toasted Roll with fried fresh free range egg	£3.90
Sausage and Egg Roll Pure Aberdeen Angus beef sausage served in a lightly toasted Roll with fried fresh free range egg	£4.30
Sausage Roll Pure Aberdeen Angus beef sausage served in a lightly toasted Roll	£3.95
Scrambled Eggs on Toast Freshly prepared scrambled eggs made with ranged eggs served on warm buttered toast	£3.95 free
"Texas Eggs Benedict" Poached Free Range eggs served on a toast muffin and topped with Hollandaise sauce	£4.50 ted
"Blazing Beans on Toast" Baked beans served on freshly prepared buttered toast	£3.00
"Fruity pancakes"	
2 pancakes	£3.50
1 pancake	£1.95
Freshly warmed pancakes served with seasonal fruit and maple syrup	
"Chocolate pancakes"	
2 pancakes	£3.50
1 pancake	£1.95
Freshly warmed pancakes served with seriously chocolate sauce	
A selection of breakfast cereals	
are available on request	



Drinks

Large Cappuccino	£2.50
Café Latte	£2.40
Café Mocha	£2.50
Americano	£2.00
Mug of Filter Coffee	£2.00
Cup of Filter Coffee	£1.75
Pot of Tea per Person	£1.70
Speciality Teas	£1.95
Hot Chocolate	£2.10
Hot Chocolate Float	£2.40
(with marshmallows and cream)	
Glass of Milk	£1.35
Fresh Apple or Orange Juice	£1.75

